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VBET League
2022/23 6th round, Match #42

Friday, 09.10.2022, 17:00, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 13°C.

«Dynamo» Kyiv

3 : 0

«Ruh» Lviv

71 Boiko Denys
2 Vivcharenko Kostiantyn
5 Sydorchuk Sergii (C)
7 Kabaiev Vladyslav
8 Shepelev Volodymyr
15 Tsyhankov Viktor
24 Tymchyk Oleksandr
25 Zabarnyi Illia
29 Buialskii Vitalii
34 Syrota Oleksandr
41 Besedin Artem

Substitutes
35 Neshcheret Ruslan
4 Popov Denys
6 Burda Mykyta
9 Parris Kaheem Anthony
11 Vanat Vladyslav
18 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr
19 Garmash Denys
20 Karavaiev Oleksandr
21 Kravchenko Mykyta
22 Lonwijk Justin Antonius
44 Dubinchak Vladyslav
94 Kedziora Tomasz Karol

Coach
Lucescu Mircea

6 Dovhyi Oleksii
93 Roman Vitalii
96 Sliusar Denys
29 Didyk Roman
79 Pankiv Yurii (C)
73 Liakh Rostyslav
23 Boichuk Bohdan
11 Solomon
63 Sapuha Marko
30 Talles B.
7 Klymchuk Yurii

Substitutes
86 Hereta Yurii-Volodymyr
22 Karabin Yaroslav
10 Prytula Ostap
99 Runich Vasyl
17 Mysyk Marian
4 Kholod Vitalii
92 Sliubyk Bohdan
71 Fedor Oleh
75 Kitela Andrii
15 Pidhurskyi Denys

Coach
Koutchouk Leonid

Referee:
Paskhal Ihor
Assistant 1:
Pavlinov Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Sukhin Vitalii
4th Official:
Ivanov Yurii
Referee Observer:
Tsymbal Serhii

Delegate:
Derevianko Yaroslav
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VBET League, 2022/23, 6th round, Match #42
Friday, 09.10.2022, 17:00, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 13°C.

«Dynamo» Kyiv 3 : 0 «Ruh» Lviv
14' 93 Roman Vitalii

37' 6 Dovhyi Oleksii

29 Buialskii Vitalii 43'

71 Boiko Denys
35 Neshcheret Ruslan 55'

7 Kabaiev Vladyslav
19 Garmash Denys 55'

24 Tymchyk Oleksandr 56'

29 Buialskii Vitalii 60'

64' 30 Talles B.
10 Prytula Ostap

69' 73 Liakh Rostyslav
17 Mysyk Marian

41 Besedin Artem
11 Vanat Vladyslav 78'

80' 6 Dovhyi Oleksii
92 Sliubyk Bohdan

80' 23 Boichuk Bohdan
22 Karabin Yaroslav

80' 11 Solomon
99 Runich Vasyl

24 Tymchyk Oleksandr 81'

5 Sydorchuk Sergii
18 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr 84'

15 Tsyhankov Viktor
20 Karavaiev Oleksandr 84'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


